
3/7/2019 2:44:48 PM Page 1 of 2

Payroll Bank Transaction Report - MPWMD
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District By Payment Number

Date: 1/1/2019 - 1/31/2019

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,721.815,721.810.00Regular4152 01/04/2019

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 2,091.112,091.110.00Regular4153 01/04/2019

1044 Bennett, Corryn D 2,624.722,624.720.00Regular4154 01/04/2019

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,647.812,647.810.00Regular4155 01/04/2019

1018 Prasad, Suresh 4,260.694,260.690.00Regular4156 01/04/2019

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,770.291,770.290.00Regular4157 01/04/2019

1045 Atkins, Daniel 1,797.141,797.140.00Regular4158 01/04/2019

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 3,190.503,190.500.00Regular4159 01/04/2019

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 3,152.373,152.370.00Regular4160 01/04/2019

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,081.073,081.070.00Regular4161 01/04/2019

1009 James, Gregory W 3,301.703,301.700.00Regular4162 01/04/2019

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 3,720.573,720.570.00Regular4163 01/04/2019

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,515.832,515.830.00Regular4164 01/04/2019

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,533.452,533.450.00Regular4165 01/04/2019

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,230.232,230.230.00Regular4166 01/04/2019

6043 Robinson, Matthew D 297.99297.990.00Regular4167 01/04/2019

1043 Suwada, Joseph 1,835.081,835.080.00Regular4168 01/04/2019

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 2,213.102,213.100.00Regular4169 01/04/2019

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 2,439.232,439.230.00Regular4170 01/04/2019

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 2,686.682,686.680.00Regular4171 01/04/2019

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 3,460.463,460.460.00Regular4172 01/04/2019

1040 Smith, Kyle 2,082.132,082.130.00Regular4173 01/04/2019

1047 Timmer, Christopher 1,996.381,996.380.00Regular4174 01/04/2019

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,721.815,721.810.00Regular4175 01/18/2019

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 2,091.112,091.110.00Regular4176 01/18/2019

1044 Bennett, Corryn D 2,624.722,624.720.00Regular4177 01/18/2019

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,647.812,647.810.00Regular4178 01/18/2019

1018 Prasad, Suresh 4,260.694,260.690.00Regular4179 01/18/2019

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,770.291,770.290.00Regular4180 01/18/2019

1045 Atkins, Daniel 1,797.141,797.140.00Regular4181 01/18/2019

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 3,190.493,190.490.00Regular4182 01/18/2019

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 3,152.373,152.370.00Regular4183 01/18/2019

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,081.073,081.070.00Regular4184 01/18/2019

1009 James, Gregory W 3,301.693,301.690.00Regular4185 01/18/2019

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 3,720.563,720.560.00Regular4186 01/18/2019

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,515.832,515.830.00Regular4187 01/18/2019

6035 Besson, Jordan C. 438.40438.400.00Regular4188 01/18/2019

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,533.442,533.440.00Regular4189 01/18/2019

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,230.232,230.230.00Regular4190 01/18/2019

6043 Robinson, Matthew D 265.63265.630.00Regular4191 01/18/2019

1043 Suwada, Joseph 1,920.881,920.880.00Regular4192 01/18/2019

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 2,213.102,213.100.00Regular4193 01/18/2019

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 2,439.252,439.250.00Regular4194 01/18/2019

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 2,686.682,686.680.00Regular4195 01/18/2019

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 3,460.463,460.460.00Regular4196 01/18/2019

1040 Smith, Kyle 2,082.122,082.120.00Regular4197 01/18/2019

1047 Timmer, Christopher 1,824.691,824.690.00Regular4198 01/18/2019

7015 Adams, Mary L 236.96236.960.00Regular4199 01/18/2019

7014 Evans, Molly F 490.07490.070.00Regular4200 01/18/2019

7017 Hoffmann, Gary D 249.34249.340.00Regular4201 01/18/2019

7018 Riley, George T 249.34249.340.00Regular4202 01/18/2019

1046 Whitmore, Cortina 2,060.25750.001,310.25Regular33895 01/04/2019

1046 Whitmore, Cortina 2,060.24750.001,310.24Regular34058 01/18/2019

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 249.340.00249.34Regular34059 01/18/2019

7013 Clarke, Andrew 124.670.00124.67Regular34060 01/18/2019

EXHIBIT 6-C
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Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

7009 Edwards, Alvin 365.190.00365.19Regular34061 01/18/2019

129,706.20126,346.513,359.69Totals:

EXHIBIT 6-C




